AquaForce II
A new statement in reliable,
value for money IP65 luminaires
Applications
Our tough, polycarbonate body maximises
vandal resistance in IP65 luminaires.
Together with lighter weight, fast-fit
components and connectors, AquaForce II

1600   58W
1864   70W
Ordering Guide Lamps included (Except for connect versions).
	Description	 Ilcos 	 Socket 	 Wt	 UK	 SAP code
		 Code		  (Kg)	 Cat. No.
	Switchstart versions
	AQUAF2 1x36W T26 CP LI840	 FD	 G13	 2	 AQLUS136	 96503019
	AQUAF2 1x58W T26 CP LI840	 FD	 G13	 2.7	 AQLUS158	 96503042
	AQUAF2 1x70W T26 CP LI840	 FD	 G13	 3.0	 AQLUS170	 96503065
	AQUAF2 2x36W T26 CP LI840	 FD	 G13	 3.1	 AQLUS236	 96503088
	AQUAF2 2x58W T26 CP LI840	 FD	 G13	 4.3	 AQLUS258	 96503111
	AQUAF2 2x70W T26 CP LI840	 FD	 G13	 4.7	 AQLUS270	 96503134
	High frequency versions
	AQUAF2 1x36W T26 HF LI840	 FD	 G13	 1.7	 AQLUZ136	 96503023
	AQUAF2 1x58W T26 HF LI840	 FD	 G13	 2.3	 AQLUZ158	 96503046
	AQUAF2 1x70W T26 HF LI840	 FD	 G13	 2.6	 AQLUZ170	 96503069
	AQUAF2 2x36W T26 HF LI840	 FD	 G13	 2.3	 AQLUZ236	 96503092
	AQUAF2 2x58W T26 HF LI840	 FD	 G13	 2.9	 AQLUZ258	 96503115
	AQUAF2 2x70W T26 HF LI840	 FD	 G13	 3.4	 AQLUZ270	 96503138
	High frequency Emergency versions
	AQUAF2 1x36W T26 HF E3 LI840	 FD	 G13	 2.5	 AQE3LUZ136	 96503031
	AQUAF2 1x58W T26 HF E3 LI840	 FD	 G13	 3.2	 AQE3LUZ158	 96503054
	AQUAF2 1x70W T26 HF E3 LI840	 FD	 G13	 3.6	 AQE3LUZ170	 96503077
	AQUAF2 2x36W T26 HF E3 LI840	 FD	 G13	 3.1	 AQE3LUZ236	 96503100
	AQUAF2 2x58W T26 HF E3 LI840	 FD	 G13	 3.8	 AQE3LUZ258	 96503123
	AQUAF2 2x70W T26 HF E3 LI840	 FD	 G13	 4.4	 AQE3LUZ270	 96503146
	Switchstart Connect versions
	AQUAF2 1x36W T26 CP CON LI840	 FD	 G13	 2	 AQLUC136	 96503039
	AQUAF2 1x58W T26 CP CON LI840	 FD	 G13	 2.7	 AQLUC158	 96503062
	AQUAF2 1x70W T26 CP CON LI840	 FD	 G13	 3.0	 AQLUC170	 96503085
	AQUAF2 2x36W T26 CP CON LI840	 FD	 G13	 3.1	 AQLUC236	 96503108
	AQUAF2 2x58W T26 CP CON LI840	 FD	 G13	 4.3	 AQLUC258	 96503131
	AQUAF2 2x70W T26 CP CON LI840	 FD	 G13	 4.7	 AQLUC270	 96503154
Accessories